Date Camp Time Grade [Coach / Contact Cost

June6-9 Girls Volleyball Camp 5:00pm - 7:30pm 7th - 9th |Christina Catanach $175
Christina_Catanach@hcpss.org

June 6-10 Valhalla Football Camp 4:00pm - 5:30pm 6th - 9th |Shawn Frederick $175

Shawn_Frederick@hcpss.org

June 21-23 Mt. Hebron Boys Lacrosse 9:00am - 12:00pm K-9th |Mike McCarthy $175
Camp mzmccarthy12@gmail.com
June 21-24 Mt. Hebron Tennis Camp 9:00am - 12:00pm | 6th - 9th [Kevin Hendon $175

Kevin_Hendon@hcpss.org

July5-8

Wrestling Camp

10:00am - 3:00pm

K - 9th

June 27 - July 1 Mt. Hebron Tennis Camp 9:00am - 12:00pm | 6th - 9th |Kevin Hendon $175
Kevin_Hendon@hcpss.org
June 27 - July 1 Co-ed Soccer Camp 9:00am - 12:30pm | 1st-9th |Tim Deppen $175

Timothy_Deppen@hcpss.org

Adem Kaya
Adem_Kaya@hcpss.org

$150

July11-14 Mt. Hebron Field Hockey Camp | 8:00am - 11:00am | 5th - 9th |Jeannette Ireland $150
jirelandcmc@comcast.net

July 11 -15 Camp Improv 9:00am - 12:00pm | 2nd - 8th |Kathryn Carlsen $195
kcarlsen@hcpss.org

July 11-15 Camp Improv 1:00pm - 4:00pm 2nd - 8th |Kathryn Carlsen $195
kcarlsen@hcpss.org

July 11 -15 Co-ed Basketball Camp 9:00am - 3:00pm 1st - 9th |Tierney Ahearn, Malik Gilmore $175

Tierney_Ahearn@hcpss.org,
Malik_Gilmore@hcpss.org

July 18, 20-22 Mt. Hebron Pickleball Camp 9:00am - 12:00pm | 5th - 12th |Tierney Ahearn $150
No Tuesday Camp Tierney_Ahearn@hcpss.org
July 18, 20-22 Girls Lacrosse /Girls Basketball Lax 9:00a - 12:00p 1st - 9th |Tierney Ahearn, Samantha Hall $250
No Tuesday Camp [Combo Camp BB 1:00p - 4:00p Tierney_Ahearn@hcpss.org,
Samantha_Hall@hcpss.org

July 18, 20-22 Above Combo Camp Can Be Lax 9:00a - 12:00p | 1st-9th |Tierney Ahearn, Samantha Hall $150
No Tuesday Camp  [Split to Just Lax or Basketball or Tierney_Ahearn@hcpss.org,

BB 1:00p - 4:00p Samantha_Hall@hcpss.org
July 18, 20-22 Vikings Baseball Camp 9:00am - 12:00pm | 5th - 9th [Aaron Wilson $175
No Tuesday Camp Aaron_Wilson@hcpss.org
July 18, 20-22 Co-ed Basketball Camp 8:00am - 1:00pm 1st - 9th |Malik Gilmore $150
No Tuesday Camp Malik_Gilmore@hcpss.org




